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NETGEAR Fibre Gigabit 1000Base-LX (LC) SFP GBIC Module
network transceiver module

Brand : NETGEAR Product code: AGM732F

Product name : Fibre Gigabit 1000Base-LX (LC) SFP GBIC
Module

AGM732F - Fibre Gigabit 1000Base-LX (LC) SFP GBIC Module

NETGEAR Fibre Gigabit 1000Base-LX (LC) SFP GBIC Module network transceiver module:

KEY FEATURES
Fibre 1000BASE-LX SFP GBIC Module
Small size for high density fibre connections
Meets SFP GBIC standard for use with any SFP GBIC compliant slot
1000BASE-LX connectivity over 10Km
One LC connector
Works with 9 µm single mode cabling
NETGEAR Fibre Gigabit 1000Base-LX (LC) SFP GBIC Module. Cabling technology: 1000Base-LX

Performance

Cabling technology 1000Base-LX

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code 85177900
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